
gültig ab 14. Dezember  2025

472 Luckau > Duben > Lübben
Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 15 81 7 9 11 13 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 41 43 45 47 49
Fußnoten xz 99 xz xz 99 99 xz
Luckau, Am Anger ab 13:33
Luckau, Schwimmbad 5:13 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 - 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46
Luckau, Am Anger/Dresdener Str. 5:14 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:34 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
Luckau, Karl-Marx-Str. (4) 5:15 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 - 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48
Luckau, Karl-Marx-Str. (3) - - - - - - - 11:43 - - - - - - - - - -
Luckau, Krankenhaus - - - - - - - 11:45 - - 13:35 - - - 15:58 - - - -
Luckau, Matschenzstr. - - - - - - - 11:47 - - 13:37 - - - 16:00 - - - -
Luckau, Busbahnhof (8) 4:53 5:20 5:53 6:25 6:53 7:15 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:50 11:53 12:53 13:40 13:53 14:20 14:53 15:10 15:53 16:03 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
Luckau, Zaackoer Weg 4:55 5:21 5:55 6:27 6:55 7:16 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:51 11:55 12:55 13:41 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:11 15:55 16:04 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
Luckau, Nissanstr./Zaackoer Weg 4:56 5:22 5:56 6:28 6:56 7:17 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:52 11:56 12:56 13:42 13:56 14:23 14:56 15:12 15:56 16:05 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
Luckau, Nissanstr. RVS 4:57 5:23 5:57 6:29 6:57 7:18 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:53 11:57 12:57 13:43 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:13 15:57 16:06 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
Freiimfelde 5:02 5:28 6:02 - 7:02 7:23 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 A11:58 12:02 13:02 A13:48 14:02 14:29 15:02 A15:18 16:02 A16:11 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02
Duben, B 87 5:04 5:30 6:04 6:36 7:04 7:25 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:00 12:04 13:04 13:50 14:04 14:31 15:04 15:20 16:04 16:13 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Kaden 5:06 - 6:06 6:38 6:56 7:06 - 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 A12:02 12:06 13:06 A13:52 14:06 14:33 15:06 15:22 16:06 A16:15 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
Duben, Bahnhofstr. - - - 6:41 - - - - - - - 12:05 - - 13:55 - - - - - 16:18 - - - -
Terpt, Friedensstr. - - - 6:45 - - - - - - - 12:09 - - 13:59 - - - - - 16:22 - - - -
Neuendorf, Gewerbegebiet 5:09 5:33 6:09 7:00 7:09 7:28 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:27 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Neuendorf, Landgasthaus 5:10 5:34 6:10 7:01 7:10 7:29 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:37 15:10 15:28 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Lübben, Weinbergstr. 5:14 5:38 6:14 7:05 7:14 7:33 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 14:41 15:14 15:32 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Lübben, Fachklinikum 5:16 5:39 6:16 7:07 7:16 7:34 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 14:43 15:16 15:33 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
Lübben, Bahnhofstr. 5:17 5:40 6:17 7:08 7:17 7:35 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 14:44 15:17 15:34 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
Lübben, Bahnhof (3) an 5:20 5:41 6:20 7:10 7:20 7:36 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:47 15:20 15:36 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Lübben, Bahnhof (3) ab 5:21 5:41 6:21 7:21 7:36 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 14:48 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Lübben, Spreewaldklinik 5:23 5:43 6:23 7:23 7:38 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 14:50 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Lübben, Wettiner Str. - - 6:24 7:24 7:39 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 14:51 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Lübben, Hartmannsdorfer Str. - - 6:26 7:26 7:40 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 14:53 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
Lübben, Berliner Chaussee 5:25 5:45 6:28 7:28 7:42 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 14:55 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Lübben, Berliner Str. 5:26 5:46 6:29 7:29 7:43 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:56 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Lübben, Am Spreeufer 5:27 5:47 6:30 7:30 7:44 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:57 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Lübben, An der Kupka (1) 5:29 5:49 6:32 7:32 7:46 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 14:59 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Lübben, Frankfurter Str. 5:30 5:50 6:33 7:33 7:47 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:00 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Lübben, Briesener Zergoweg 5:31 5:51 6:34 7:34 7:48 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:01 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Lübben, Bussardweg 5:31 5:51 6:34 7:34 7:48 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:01 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Lübben, Postbautenstr. an 5:33 5:53 6:36 7:36 7:50 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:03 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
Lübben, Reha-Zentrum an 5:36 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39

Samstag Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77

Fußnoten vb vb vb vb vb vb vb vb

Luckau, Schwimmbad ab 6:46 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 6:46 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46

Luckau, Am Anger/Dresdener Str. 6:47 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 6:47 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 99 Mo-Fr (an Schultagen)
Luckau, Karl-Marx-Str. (4) 6:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 6:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 vb von Dahme Linie 466
Luckau, Busbahnhof (8) 6:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 6:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 xz weiter nach Luckau
Luckau, Zaackoer Weg 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 A Halt nur zum Aussteigen!
Luckau, Nissanstr./Zaackoer Weg 6:56 8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 6:56 8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56
Luckau, Nissanstr. RVS 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57
Freiimfelde 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 Haltestelle wird nur bei Bedarf und auf
Duben, B 87 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 Anforderung über Terminal bedient
Kaden 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06
Neuendorf, Gewerbegebiet 7:09 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 7:09 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09
Neuendorf, Landgasthaus 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10
Lübben, Weinbergstr. 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14
Lübben, Fachklinikum 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16
Lübben, Bahnhofstr. 7:17 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 7:17 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 Anschlußhinweis Lübben Bahnhof
Lübben, Bahnhof (3) an 7:20 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 7:20 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 RE2 nach Berlin, Hennigsdorf ab 34'
Lübben, Bahnhof (3) ab 7:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 7:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 RE7 nach Berlin, Dessau ab 02'
Lübben, Spreewaldklinik 7:23 9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 7:23 9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 RE2 nach Cottbus ab 26'
Lübben, Wettiner Str. 7:24 9:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 7:24 9:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 RE7 nach Senftenberg ab 57'
Lübben, Hartmannsdorfer Str. 7:26 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26 7:26 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26 RE 20 nach Berlin ab 54'
Lübben, Berliner Chaussee 7:28 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28 7:28 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28
Lübben, Berliner Str. 7:29 9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29 7:29 9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29
Lübben, Am Spreeufer 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30
Lübben, An der Kupka (1) 7:32 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32 7:32 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Lübben, Frankfurter Str. 7:33 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 7:33 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Lübben, Briesener Zergoweg 7:34 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34 7:34 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
Lübben, Bussardweg 7:34 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34 7:34 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
Lübben, Postbautenstr. 7:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 7:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36
Lübben, Reha-Zentrum an 7:39 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 7:39 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39



gültig ab 14. Dezember  2025

472 Lübben > Duben > Luckau
Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 10 8 14 18 16 20 22 78 24 26 28 80 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

Fußnoten 99 99
Lübben, Reha-Zentrum ab 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Lübben, Postbautenstr. 5:21 5:55 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 12:53 13:24 13:53 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Lübben, Bussardweg 5:23 5:57 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 12:55 13:26 13:55 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
Lübben, Briesener Zergoweg 5:23 5:57 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
Lübben, Frankfurter Str. 5:24 5:58 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Lübben, An der Kupka (3) 5:25 5:59 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Lübben, Am Spreeufer 5:27 6:01 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Lübben, Berliner Str. 5:28 6:02 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
Lübben, Berliner Chaussee 5:29 6:03 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Lübben, Hartmannsdorfer Str. 5:30 6:04 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Lübben, Wettiner Str. 5:31 6:05 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Lübben, Spreewaldklinik 5:33 6:07 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
Lübben, Bahnhof (1) an 5:36 6:10 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
Lübben, Bahnhof (1) ab 5:36 6:10 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Lübben, Bahnhofstr. 5:37 6:11 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Lübben, Fachklinikum 5:38 6:12 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42
Lübben, Weinbergstr. 5:40 6:14 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
Neuendorf, Landgasthaus 5:43 6:17 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47
Neuendorf, Gewerbegebiet 5:44 6:18 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48
Kaden 5:47 6:21 6:51 7:51 8:51 - 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Terpt, Friedensstr. 5:53 - 6:45 - - - 9:27 - - - 12:09 - - - 13:59 - - - 16:22 - - - - -
Terpt, Hauptstr. 5:54 - 6:46 - - - 9:28 - - - 12:10 - - - 14:00 - - - 16:23 - - - - -
Duben, Bahnhofstr. 5:57 - 6:49 - - - 9:31 - - - 12:13 - - - 14:03 - - - 16:26 - - - - -
Duben, B 87 5:59 6:22 6:51 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:33 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:15 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:05 14:23 14:53 15:53 16:28 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Freiimfelde  6:01 6:24 6:53 A06:55 7:55 8:55 - 9:55 10:55 11:55 - 12:55 13:25 13:55 - 14:25 14:55 15:55 - 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55
Luckau, Nissanstr. RVS 6:06 6:29 6:58 7:00 8:00 9:00 9:40 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:22 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:12 14:30 15:00 16:00 16:35 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00
Luckau, Lübbener Str. 6:08 6:31 7:00 7:02 8:02 9:02 9:42 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:24 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:14 14:32 15:02 16:02 16:37 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02
Luckau, Busbahnhof (6) 6:11 6:34 7:03 7:05 8:05 9:05 9:45 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:27 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:17 14:35 15:05 16:05 16:40 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05
Luckau, Karl-Marx-Str. (3) 7:05 7:07 8:07 9:07 9:47 10:07 11:07 12:07 12:29 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 16:07 16:42 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07
Luckau, Krankenhaus 7:06 - - - 9:48 - - - 12:30 - - - - - - 16:43 - - - - -
Luckau, Matschenzstr. 7:08 - - - 9:50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Luckau, Am Anger/Dresdener Str. 7:11 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09
Luckau, Am Anger an 7:12 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

Samstag Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 52 54 56 58 60 62 50 64 66 68 70 72 74 76
Fußnoten zx zx zx zx zx zx zx zx zx zx
Lübben, Reha-Zentrum ab 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21
Lübben, Postbautenstr. 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24
Lübben, Bussardweg 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26
Lübben, Briesener Zergoweg 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 99 Mo-Fr (an Schultagen)
Lübben, Frankfurter Str. 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 zx weiter als Linie 466 nach Dahme
Lübben, An der Kupka (3) 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 A Halt nur zum Aussteigen!
Lübben, Am Spreeufer 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30
Lübben, Berliner Str. 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31
Lübben, Berliner Chaussee 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 Haltestelle wird nur bei Bedarf und auf
Lübben, Hartmannsdorfer Str. 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 Anforderung über Terminal bedient
Lübben, Wettiner Str. 8:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 8:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34
Lübben, Spreewaldklinik 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36
Lübben, Bahnhof (1) an 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39
Lübben, Bahnhof (1) ab 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:00 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:00
Lübben, Bahnhofstr. 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:01 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:01 Anschlußhinweis Lübben Bahnhof
Lübben, Fachklinikum 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:02 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:02 RE2 von Berlin, Hennigsdorf an 26'
Lübben, Weinbergstr. 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:04 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:04 RE7 von Berlin, Dessau an 57'
Neuendorf, Landgasthaus 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:07 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:07 RE2 von Cottbus an 34'
Neuendorf, Gewerbegebiet 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:08 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:08 RE7 von Senftenberg an 02'
Kaden 8:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:11 8:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:11 RE 20 von Berlin an 04'
Duben, B 87 8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:13 8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:13
Freiimfelde  8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:15 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:15
Luckau, Nissanstr. RVS 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 20:20 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 20:20
Luckau, Lübbener Str. 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 20:22 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 20:22
Luckau, Busbahnhof (6) 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 20:25 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 20:25
Luckau, Karl-Marx-Str. (3) 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 20:27 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 20:27
Luckau, Am Anger/Dresdener Str. 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 20:29 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 20:29
Luckau, Am Anger an 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 20:31 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 20:31


